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Supplementary file 2. Search strategy

Source

Pubmed

Pubmed

VHL

VHL

HSE
Epistemonikos
Epistemonikos
HE

EMBASE

Date

27/09/2019

27/09/2019

27/09/2019

27/09/2019
27/09/2019
27/09/2019
27/09/2019
27/09/2019

27/09/2019

Query Results
("Yoga"[Mesh]) AND ("Acute Pain"[Mesh] OR Acute Pains OR Pain, Acute OR Pains, Acute) 8
("Yoga"[Mesh]) AND ("Chronic Pain"[Mesh] OR Chronic Pains OR Pains, Chronic OR Pain, Chronic OR Widespread 145

Chronic Pain OR Chronic Pain, Widespread OR Chronic Pains, Widespread OR Pain, Widespread Chronic OR
Pains, Widespread Chronic OR Widespread Chronic Pains)

(ioga OR yoga) AND ("acute pain" OR “Dor Aguda” OR “Dolor Agudo”) 341
(ioga OR yoga) AND (“Dor Crénica” OR “Chronic Pain” OR “Dolor Crénico”) 68
Yoga 5
yoga AND "acute pain" 0
Yoga AND “chronic pain” 22
Yoga 5
'voga' AND [embase]/lim AND 'systematic review (topic)'/de 929

Total 693
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